


 
Assembly instruction

PALMA SOFA BED
s

  
        

Need Help

Actual product size:
    

?
With: Assembly instructions
Missing or damaged parts

CALL: 0333 777 8999IMPORTANT  RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

      Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.
E12113/E12114/E12115/E12116/E12117/B68704/F66239/F66240/F66238/F66251/F80744
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W136 x D88 x H80 cm

ITEM DESCRIPTION COMPOSITION

E12114

 E12115

E12116

E12117

B68704

E12113

F66239

F66240

F66238

F66251

F80744

   PALMA SBED BRW LWG

   PALMA SBED RCH TOF

   PALMA SBED RCH OLV

    PALMA SBED SFVL CH

    PALMA SBED SFVL NV

PALMA SBED CSBL LN

PALMA SBED BW BCLSTR

PALMA SBED OPVL LEOP

PALMA SBED OSLO MINK

PALMA SBED SFVL OCHR

PALMA SBED COW FUR

 100% Polyester

100% Polyester

 100% Polyester

100% Polyester

 100% Polyester

 100% Polyester

95% Polyester , 5% linen

 100% Polyester

 100% Polyester

 100% Polyester

 100% Polyester



95% Polyester , 5% linen 
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Please use the sofa as shown in the diagram below whenever possible.

Avoid using the sofa backrest at the 
illustrated angle due to the risk of tipping 
and potential injury.
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